SBenergy Expo Proposal

Exhibit Booth Goals
After someone visits your booth, they will be able to…
	1. 

	2. 

	3. 

	4. 

	5. 



Exhibit Booth Layout
Based upon the proposed expo layout, draw a labeled diagram to show how your exhibit will be setup. Include an infographic, model/circuit, iPad interactive and signage.

	





Infographic
Explain what key information your infographic will provide your audience. Describe what visuals or graphics you will use to illustrate this information.
	Information
	Visual/Graphic

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	



Model/Circuit
Sketch a model or circuit that you will use to demonstrate your topic. Explain how you will use the model or circuit to demonstrate your topic.
	Sketch of Model/Circuit:


	Explanation of Model/Circuit:




iPad Interactive
[bookmark: _gjdgxs]Describe how you will use your iPad to create an interactive element for your audience.
	






Exhibit Scoring
After each group completes the simulation, you need to give them scores using the SBenergy Simulation Rubric. View the rubric online and fill in where each user option would be scored.
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